Specifications
Version 03.00
Specifications
Version 03.00
R&S®SZM
FREQUENCY MULTIPLIER FAMILY
Specifications
Version 03.00, January 2026

Version 03.00, January 2026
12 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®SZM Frequency Multiplier Family
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Frequency multiplier, 50 GHz to 75 GHz R&S®SZM75 1443.5004.02
Frequency multiplier, 60 GHz to 90 GHz R&S®SZM90 1443.5104.02
Frequency multiplier, 75 GHz to 110 GHz R&S®SZM110 1443.5204.02
Frequency multiplier, 90 GHz to 140 GHz R&S®SZM140 1443.5304.02
Frequency multiplier, 110 GHz to 170 GHz R&S®SZM170 1443.5404.02
Including DC power supply, user manual, USB cable, USB flash drive with setting values for micrometer screw (if R&S®SZM is
equipped with mechanically controlled attenuator), hex ball driver 3/32, 4 × UNC4-40 7.6, 4 × UNC 4-40 9.24, 2 × IEEE dowel pins
Hardware options
R&S®SZM75
Mechanically controlled attenuator R&S®SZM-B75M 1443.5027.02
Electronically controlled attenuator R&S®SZM-B75E 1443.5010.02
High output power R&S®SZM-B75H 1443.5056.02
Isolator R&S®SZM-B75I 1443.5040.02
Test port adapter, 40 mm R&S®SZM-B75T 1443.5033.02
R&S®SZM90
Mechanically controlled attenuator R&S®SZM-B90M 1443.5127.02
Electronically controlled attenuator R&S®SZM-B90E 1443.5110.02
High output power R&S®SZM-B90H 1443.5156.02
Isolator R&S®SZM-B90I 1443.5140.02
Test port adapter, 40 mm R&S®SZM-B90T 1443.5133.02
R&S®SZM110
Mechanically controlled attenuator R&S®SZM-B110M 1443.5227.02
Electronically controlled attenuator R&S®SZM-B110E 1443.5210.02
Isolator R&S®SZM-B110I 1443.5240.02
Test port adapter, 40 mm R&S®SZM-B110T 1443.5233.02
R&S®SZM140
Mechanically controlled attenuator R&S®SZM-B140M 1443.5327.02
Isolator R&S®SZM-B140I 1443.5340.02
Test port adapter, 40 mm R&S®SZM-B140T 1443.5333.02
R&S®SZM170
Mechanically controlled attenuator R&S®SZM-B170M 1443.5427.02
Isolator R&S®SZM-B170I 1443.5440.02
Test port adapter, 40 mm R&S®SZM-B170T 1443.5433.02
Recommended extras
R&S®SZM control via USB by the analog R&S®SMA100B microwave
signal generator
R&S®SMAB-K554 1420.9884.02